
2700 Oro Dam Blvd. West, Oroville, CA 95965 

MAY 2019 

Table Talk 

 

 



MAY 2019 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays, May 7, 14, 21 & 28   8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, May 2, 9, 16, 23 & 30  8:30 am TT                               

Mixed Twilight League  Tuesdays, May 7, 14, 21 & 28   5:30 pm Mod SG          

Men’s Twilight League  Wednesdays, May 1, 8, 15, 22, & 29  5:30 pm Mod SG                     

Kaleidescope Tournament  Friday, May 3     8 am Mod SG             

Ladies Club    Saturday, May 4    8:30 am  TT                   

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, May 5     8 am SG                       

Callaway Fit Day   Friday, May 10    10 am to 2 pm           

COE Orchard Tournament  Friday, May 17    8 am SG                    

Eagles Tournament   Saturday, May 18    8 am SG 

JUNE 2019 
Kelly Ridge Ladies Club  Tuesdays, June 4, 11, 18, & 25   8:30 am TT                 

TMGC Ladies Club   Thursdays, June 6, 13, 20, & 27  8:30 am TT                   

Mixed Twilight League  Tuesdays, June4, 11, 18, & 25   5:30 pm Mod SG          

Men’s Twilight League  Wednesdays, June 5, 12, 19, & 26  5:30 pm Mod SG                   

YMCA/Rotary Tournament  Saturday, June 1    8 am SG                            

Mizuno Fit Day   Saturday, June 1    10 am to 2 pm                     

BC Rodeo Tournament  Sunday, June 2    8 am Mod SG                    

Moose Lodge Tournament  Saturday, June 8    8 am Mod SG                     

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, June 9    8 am SG                         

US Open Tournament   Saturday, June 15    BYO                             

TMGC Ladies Club   Saturday, June 15    8:30 am TT                         

FATHERS DAY    Sunday, June 16    Holiday                                        

PG&E Tournament   Friday, June 21    8 am Mod SG                

Butte City Hunt Club   Saturday, June 22    11 am TT                     

Men’s Club Tournament  Sunday, June 23    8 am SG                 

Junior Camp    Monday, June 24 through Thursday June 27                                                

Oroville City Senior Championship Saturday, June 29    8 am TT 

 

 TT= Tee Time     Mod SG= Modified Shot Gun     SG= Shot Gun     BYO= Book your own TT 

FREE LADIES CLINICS 

Thursdays, May 2, 9, 16, & 23— Tuesdays, May 7, 14, 21, & 28 


